Position Other Positions Held
Speech & Language
Speech Language Path
Psychologist

Lit & Lang Specialis
Psychologist

School Psychologist
Inclusion Specialist
Exp Learn Specialist
Kindergarten Teacher
Sped Speech Speciali

Mental H Counselor

Speech Pathologist

K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Department

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Total Wages

$97,354

$81,727

$80,954

$80,815

$79.817

$77,281

$70,652

$49,169

$30,322

$28,363

$26,807

$10,129

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,341

$9,375

$15,002

$10,790

$12,579

$19,795

$14,990

$9,384

$3,815

$2,736

$5,092

$4,510



