Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech & Language		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$97,354	\$28,341
Speech Language Path		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$81,727	\$9,375
Psychologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$80,954	\$15,002
Lit & Lang Specialis		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$80,815	\$10,790
Psychologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$79,817	\$12,579
School Psychologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$77,281	\$19,795
Inclusion Specialist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$70,652	\$14,990
Exp Learn Specialist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$49,169	\$9,384
Kindergarten Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$30,322	\$3,815
Sped Speech Speciali		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$28,363	\$2,736
Mental H Counselor		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$26,807	\$5,092
Speech Pathologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$10,129	\$4,510